Reid™ SwiftLift™
Foot Anchors
Compliance Document
Reid™ SwiftLift™
NZ Good Practice Guide:
Safe Work with
Precast Concrete: 2018
reids.co.nz  |  0800 88 22 12

Description
Shaft Diame-
ter Da (mm)
Head Diame-
ter D1 (mm)
Foot Diamter
D2 (mm)
Clutches Void Ring (if required)
1.3 tonne WLL (Max)
1RFRO
1SRFRO
1SRFROART
-
1RR
-
1FA035H 35mm
SwiftLift™ Foot
Anchor - Hi-tensile
10 19
30
1LE
1FA045H 45mm
25
1FA055H 55mm
1FA066H 66mm
1FA085H 85mm
1FA120H 120mm
1FA240H 240mm
2.5 tonne WLL (Max)
2RFRO
2SRFRO
2SRFROART
2PR
-
2RR
-
-
2FA055H 55mm
SwiftLift™ Foot
Anchor - Hi-tensile
14 26 35 2LE
2FA065H 65mm
2FA075H 75mm
2FA090H 90mm
2FA120H 120mm
2FA170H 170mm
5 tonne WLL (Max)
5RFRO
5SRFRO
5SRFROART
5PR
-
5RR
-
-
5FA065 65mm
SwiftLift™
Foot Anchor
20 36 50 5LE
5FA075 75mm
5FA090 90mm
5FA095 95mm
5FA120 120mm
5FA145 145mm
5FA170 170mm
5FA240 240mm
5FA480 480mm
10 tonne WLL (Max)
10RFRO -
10FA120 120mm
SwiftLift™
Foot Anchor
28 47 70 10LE
10FA135 135mm
10FA150 150mm
10FA170 170mm
10FA200 200mm
10FA340 340mm
20 tonne WLL (Max)
20RFRO -20FA200 200mm SwiftLift™
Foot Anchor
38 70 98 20LE